Categoria
Under 13m - F.I.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.
Under 13m - F.I.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.
Under 13m - F.I.P.
Under 13m - F.I.P.
Under 13m - F.I.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.
Under 13m - F.I.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.
Under 13m - U.L.S.P.

CASA
DI.PO.

VILLA GUARDIA
FORTI E LIBERI

DI.PO.

U.S.S.ANOVA

DI.PO.
LISSONE
DI.PO.
DI.PO.
DI.PO.

BASKET GROANE

SAN ROCCO
DI.PO.
KENNEDY

OSPITI
SEREGNO BLU

DI.PO.
DI.PO.

SAN ROCCO
DI.PO.
VILLASANTA
DI.PO.
KENNEDY

BASKET GROANE
VILLA GUARDIA

DI.PO.
DI.PO.

BASKET GROANE

DI.PO.

Giorno
Sabato
Domenica
Sabato
Domenica
Domenica
Sabato
Domenica
Domenica
Sabato
Domenica
Sabato
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Data

12/10/2019
20/10/2019
26/10/2019
27/10/2019
10/11/2019
16/11/2019
24/11/2019
24/11/2019
30/11/2019
01/12/2019
14/12/2019
15/12/2019
12/01/2020
19/01/2020

Ora LOCALITA'

16:00
11:00
15:00
18:00
15:00
16:00
11:00
16:00
16:00
18:00
15:30
11:00
18:00
15:00

Palestra Sud - Via Chiesa - Vimercate
Villa Guardia (CO) - Via Tevere 30
Monza - Viale Cesare Battisti 30
Palestra Sud - Via Chiesa - Vimercate
Nova Milanese - Via Novati

Palestra Sud - Via Chiesa - Vimercate
Lissone - Via Caravaggio

Palestra Sud - Via Chiesa - Vimercate
Palestra Sud - Via Chiesa - Vimercate
Palestra Sud - Via Chiesa - Vimercate
Lentate sul Seveso - Via Superga 11
Seregno - Via Gramsci

Palestra Sud - Via Chiesa - Vimercate
Limbiate - Via Rodari



